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2023 Girls Classic 8 Conference Meet

Location: Waukesha South Natatorium (25 yds)

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 1 mtr Diving Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Muskego-WI SR1 152.80Torres Sotelo, Stephanie

WNKM SR2 152.20Knoll, Emma

WNKM JR3 150.95Smolinski, Paige

WNKM SO4 141.60Boone, Ella

AHSG-WI SR5 132.25Pope, Samantha

WWCMH-WI SR6 104.70Gabrish, Krystina

Muskego-WI SR--- DQ DQCunhari, Riley

 
Event 2  Girls 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Meet Record: 478.35 R Tiffany Robak2005

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

AHSG-WI JR1 441.85Brasfield, Tatum

WWCMH-WI SO2 339.20Labinski, Ava

AHSG-WI FR3 329.75Senn, Peyton

WNKM SR4 294.75Ludtke, Juli

AHSG-WI FR5 293.85Boundy, Naomi

Muskego-WI JR6 290.45Wurster, Corinne

Muskego-WI FR7 274.05Sackerson, Gwen

WNKM JR8 241.75Nelson, Maddie

AHSG-WI FR9 237.70Ekholm, Paige

Muskego-WI JR10 223.05Cyrak, Ella

WWCMH-WI SR11 209.90Matindale, Charley

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.04AHSG-WI

1) Manter, Lara SO 2) Kaczmarek, Grace JR

3) Bishop, Charlie FR 4) Haeuser, Zoe SO

29.43 30.57 27.35 25.69

A2 1:55.62Muskego-WI

1) Stamm, Ella JR 2) Sheahan, macy SR

3) Salbreiter, Morgan SO 4) Santarius, Claire SO

29.57 32.56 28.03 25.46

B3 2:00.84AHSG-WI

1) Vogt, Olivia SR 2) Sarozek, Courtney SR

3) Chung, Lilly FR 4) Piering, Elsa SR

31.94 32.11 30.37 26.42

B4 2:07.17Muskego-WI

1) Evenson, Ashley SR 2) Engelfried, Ali SR

3) Broetzmann, Paige FR 4) Nair, Maya SR

33.50 35.75 29.75 28.17

A5 2:30.66South/Muk-WI

1) Valley, Andrea JR 2) Draeger, Skylar FR

3) McFadyen, Kelsey SO 4) DeLaney, Cienna JR

37.29 45.66 34.52 33.19

A6 2:46.45WWCMH-WI

1) Eaton, Elissa FR 2) Labinski, Aniela SR

3) Ibarra, Lola FR 4) Oestreicher, Caroline SR

46.40 43.45 37.98 38.62

C--- X2:10.67AHSG-WI

1) Prohaska, Claire FR 2) Payne, Julia JR

3) Koch, Taylor SR 4) Vento, Belle SR

33.71 36.17 31.01 29.78

D--- X2:14.18AHSG-WI

1) Kolpien, Lilly JR 2) Ellenbecker, Savanna SR

3) Kempson, Lucy SO 4) Stoeger, Bree SR

35.42 38.80 35.36 24.60

C--- X2:27.91Muskego-WI

1) Hoffert, Haley FR 2) Resch, Kira JR

3) Fransen, Madison JR 4) Brandt, Raelyn FR

37.08 50.94 27.80 32.09

 
Event 4  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

Meet Record: 1:43.56 R Wauk. West/CMH2021

Beam, Wright, Brostowitz, Wanner

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.72AHSG-WI

1) Worgull, Audrey JR 2) Johnson, Haley SO

3) Stemper, Danielle SR 4) Drake, Julianna SO

26.58 30.31 24.75 24.08

A2 1:50.75Muskego-WI

1) Meyer, Emmy SO 2) Glysch, Melena JR

3) Kneisler, Jillian JR 4) Choinski, Mackenzie SO

27.64 32.22 26.32 24.57

A3 1:50.77South/Muk-WI

1) Antoniewski, Ella SO 2) Bonlender, Akos SO

3) Jones, Brodie SO 4) Nettesheim, Talia SR

26.05 31.68 27.85 25.19

B4 1:51.02AHSG-WI

1) Corry, Frances JR 2) Wisener, Cate SO

3) Hansen, Nora JR 4) Moede, Piper SO

28.69 30.24 26.39 25.70

A5 1:55.18WWCMH-WI

1) Brown, Ellana JR 2) Reese, Samantha SO

3) Neis, Lauren JR 4) Deede, Madeleine FR

28.91 34.52 26.22 25.53

B6 1:55.31Muskego-WI

1) Bowker, Abigail FR 2) Miller, Carley SR

3) Rask, Ellyn SO 4) Namazi, Lilly JR

A7 1:57.32WNKM

1) Rossi-Weida, Rowan FR 2) Leston, Sydney SR

3) Prymas, Adrienne JR 4) Wiedoff, Sara SO

28.84 34.05 28.68 25.75

B8 2:03.87South/Muk-WI

1) Witkowski, Morgan SO 2) Gonzalez, Kennedy SR

3) Hanson, Brooke FR 4) Heidt, Kelsey JR

33.92 32.95 30.33 26.67

B9 2:14.53WWCMH-WI

1) Olk, Alicia JR 2) German, Hadley FR

3) Dunahee, Samantha JR 4) Stroh, Sarah SO

33.13 38.18 35.41 27.81

B10 2:15.56WNKM

1) Safranski, Taylor FR 2) Navarrete, Tressa FR

3) Mainz, Samantha SR 4) Farrar, Brit JR

37.19 39.11 30.83 28.43

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Muskego-WI SO1 2:07.23Santarius, Claire

29.56 32.20 33.09 32.38

Muskego-WI SR2 2:09.29Sheahan, macy

29.98 32.95 33.43 32.93
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2023 Girls Classic 8 Conference Meet

Location: Waukesha South Natatorium (25 yds)

Results

(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHSG-WI SR3 2:10.99Hubbard, Ava

30.05 32.80 33.87 34.27

AHSG-WI SR4 2:14.85Hook, Madison

30.70 33.65 35.69 34.81

AHSG-WI SR5 2:17.15Voelker, Olivia

31.83 34.59 35.63 35.10

AHSG-WI FR6 2:19.69Haworth, Brooke

30.31 35.31 38.40 35.67

Muskego-WI JR7 2:26.72Fransen, Madison

33.65 36.62 38.49 37.96

WWCMH-WI SO8 2:35.44Worm, Grace

35.20 38.01 40.03 42.20

WWCMH-WI SR9 2:52.09Labinski, Aniela

37.28 42.10 46.10 46.61

WWCMH-WI FR10 3:00.27Eaton, Elissa

38.54 44.80 48.25 48.68

 
Event 6  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Meet Record: 1:48.30 R Ella Antoniewski2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WWCMH-WI SR1 1:52.04Marusik, Karlee

25.92 27.98 28.74 29.40

South/Muk-WI JR2 1:53.05Gardner, Keira

25.92 28.21 28.75 30.17

WNKM SO3 1:56.25Wiedoff, Sara

27.35 29.44 30.26 29.20

Muskego-WI SO4 1:56.61Meyer, Emmy

27.32 29.03 30.47 29.79

AHSG-WI JR5 1:58.28Hansen, Ava

26.81 29.23 30.93 31.31

Muskego-WI SO6 2:01.27Corro, Bridget

28.21 30.65 31.36 31.05

South/Muk-WI SO7 2:01.46Bonlender, Akos

28.36 30.72 31.25 31.13

South/Muk-WI JR8 2:02.47Ditch, Audri

28.59 31.40 31.50 30.98

Muskego-WI JR9 2:03.80Namazi, Lilly

28.21 31.02 32.04 32.53

Muskego-WI JR10 2:04.53Meller, Mia

28.88 31.68 32.56 31.41

South/Muk-WI SO11 2:05.12Maciosek Arent, Kenzie

29.03 31.07 32.37 32.65

WNKM SO12 2:10.68Bell, Kathryn

30.25 33.42 33.80 33.21

South/Muk-WI FR13 2:29.40Smith, Jayden

33.53 38.00 39.33 38.54

South/Muk-WI JR14 2:36.08Leverance, Madi

34.19 38.17 41.57 42.15

 
Event 7  Girls 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHSG-WI JR1 2:19.09Corry, Frances

30.74 32.09 45.00 31.26

AHSG-WI SR2 2:21.13Sarozek, Courtney

30.25 36.72 39.37 34.79

AHSG-WI FR3 2:31.36Chung, Lilly

31.61 40.67 47.59 31.49

Muskego-WI SR4 2:31.45Evenson, Ashley

31.89 37.97 45.63 35.96

AHSG-WI SR5 2:32.53Vogt, Olivia

33.69 37.87 47.22 33.75

AHSG-WI SO6 2:36.60Kempson, Lucy

32.78 40.60 48.10 35.12

WWCMH-WI JR7 2:59.87Dunahee, Samantha

38.10 45.86 54.90 41.01

South/Muk-WI SO8 3:10.42McFadyen, Kelsey

39.56 49.73 1:03.63 37.50

South/Muk-WI FR9 3:13.83Draeger, Skylar

46.55 48.73 56.12 42.43

 
Event 8  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

Meet Record: 2:01.27 R Campbell Stoll2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHSG-WI SO1 2:07.88Johnson, Haley

27.35 33.57 36.83 30.13

AHSG-WI SR2 2:09.38Stemper, Danielle

27.34 33.18 38.17 30.69

AHSG-WI SO3 2:10.93Lucyshyn, Kate

28.37 32.72 38.27 31.57

Muskego-WI SR4 2:14.83Miller, Carley

29.22 33.54 39.60 32.47

AHSG-WI JR5 2:14.87Kaczmarek, Grace

29.76 35.16 37.75 32.20

South/Muk-WI SO6 2:15.89Jones, Brodie

29.09 35.57 39.61 31.62

AHSG-WI SO7 2:16.40Haeuser, Zoe

29.65 35.15 38.42 33.18

Muskego-WI SO8 2:18.11Glysch, Mallory

29.64 33.92 42.21 32.34

Muskego-WI JR9 2:18.37Glysch, Melena

28.14 35.15 41.77 33.31

Muskego-WI SO10 2:18.93Antholine, Ashlyn

30.02 34.60 42.85 31.46

Muskego-WI FR11 2:19.85Bowker, Abigail

30.68 33.27 43.28 32.62

WWCMH-WI JR12 2:20.56Brown, Ellana

30.68 34.90 41.74 33.24

WWCMH-WI FR13 2:21.34Deede, Madeleine

29.77 35.12 42.75 33.70

WWCMH-WI SR14 2:25.66Gruber, Mary

30.95 35.78 44.24 34.69

Muskego-WI SO15 2:26.18Rask, Ellyn

28.93 38.71 43.64 34.90

South/Muk-WI FR16 2:29.57Hanson, Brooke

31.90 37.47 45.61 34.59

South/Muk-WI SR17 2:30.91Gonzalez, Kennedy

32.75 37.33 43.84 36.99

WNKM SR18 2:36.96Leston, Sydney

33.72 41.68 44.40 37.16
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2023 Girls Classic 8 Conference Meet

Location: Waukesha South Natatorium (25 yds)

Results
 
Event 9  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHSG-WI SO1 25.73Wisener, Cate

AHSG-WI FR2 26.05Bishop, Charlie

AHSG-WI SO3 26.32Moede, Piper

AHSG-WI SR4 26.70Piering, Elsa

AHSG-WI FR5 27.69Kemos, Sophia

Muskego-WI SR6 28.35Nair, Maya

Muskego-WI FR7 29.34Fernandez, Juliana

Muskego-WI FR8 29.64Sheahan, Chloe

WWCMH-WI JR9 29.88Olk, Alicia

WNKM FR10 30.56Cousland, Hailey

WNKM FR11 31.77Fuller, Lily

WWCMH-WI FR12 32.00Ibarra, Lola

WWCMH-WI FR13 32.32Silvernail, Annabel

Muskego-WI JR14 33.39Resch, Kira

Muskego-WI FR15 33.52Brandt, Raelyn

WWCMH-WI FR16 33.88Kiselicka, Annia

South/Muk-WI JR17 34.14DeLaney, Cienna

WWCMH-WI FR18 34.72Hafeman, Olivia

WNKM FR19 35.32Kolp, Elizabeth

WNKM JR20 35.53Gorr, Sam

WNKM SO21 37.21Giuliani, Ariana

WWCMH-WI SR22 38.97Oestreicher, Caroline

Muskego-WI JR23 40.12Van Handel, Reese

WNKM SO24 41.09Morrow, Anastassia

AHSG-WI SR--- X28.55Ellenbecker, Savanna

AHSG-WI SR--- X28.77Stoeger, Bree

AHSG-WI SR--- X29.02Koch, Taylor

AHSG-WI JR--- X29.91Payne, Julia

AHSG-WI FR--- X33.28Bruce, Ava

AHSG-WI SR--- X34.12Danes, Emma

AHSG-WI JR--- X35.29Esteban, Iris

AHSG-WI JR--- X39.26Iacona, Sofia

AHSG-WI JR--- X41.97Solarno, Guliano

 
Event 10  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Meet Record: 22.62 R Hailey Tierney2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WWCMH-WI SR1 22.81Wanner, Livi

Muskego-WI SO2 24.16Schlegel, Lindsey

WWCMH-WI SR3 24.43Beam, Elizabeth

AHSG-WI SO4 24.51Drake, Julianna

AHSG-WI JR5 24.58Lucyshyn, Allison

WWCMH-WI SO6 24.87Brown, Avelyn

AHSG-WI JR7 25.45Taylor, Paige

Muskego-WI JR8 25.65Kneisler, Jillian

WNKM FR9 26.03Rossi-Weida, Rowan

South/Muk-WI JR10 27.02Heidt, Kelsey

WWCMH-WI SO11 28.71Stroh, Sarah

WNKM FR12 29.04Safranski, Taylor

WNKM JR13 29.52Farrar, Brit

WNKM JR14 30.10Ragen, Miranda

South/Muk-WI SO15 30.95Poetz, Adeline

WNKM JR16 31.60Singsheim, Grace

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Muskego-WI FR1 1:05.12Broetzmann, Paige

30.10 35.02

AHSG-WI SO2 1:10.19Kempson, Lucy

32.70 37.49

AHSG-WI FR3 1:10.61Chung, Lilly

32.71 37.90

AHSG-WI SR4 1:11.12Voelker, Olivia

33.03 38.09

AHSG-WI SR5 1:16.63Koch, Taylor

34.42 42.21

 
Event 12  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

Meet Record: 54.49 R Campbell Stoll2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHSG-WI SR1 57.01Stemper, Danielle

26.66 30.35

AHSG-WI SO2 59.22Drake, Julianna

27.37 31.85

AHSG-WI JR3 59.51Hansen, Nora

28.35 31.16

WWCMH-WI JR4 1:00.06Neis, Lauren

28.37 31.69

AHSG-WI FR5 1:00.20Bishop, Charlie

28.20 32.00

South/Muk-WI SR6 1:01.70Nettesheim, Talia

28.96 32.74

Muskego-WI JR7 1:02.02Kneisler, Jillian

28.25 33.77

Muskego-WI SO8 1:02.14Salbreiter, Morgan

29.00 33.14

Muskego-WI SO9 1:03.18Rask, Ellyn

29.55 33.63

WNKM JR10 1:04.72Prymas, Adrienne

30.60 34.12

WWCMH-WI SO11 1:08.49Reese, Samantha

32.15 36.34

South/Muk-WI FR12 1:09.00Hanson, Brooke

31.95 37.05

WWCMH-WI JR13 1:25.95Dunahee, Samantha

38.45 47.50

South/Muk-WI SO14 1:26.23McFadyen, Kelsey

38.85 47.38

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Muskego-WI SO1 56.56Antholine, Ashlyn

27.20 29.36

AHSG-WI SO2 56.61Moede, Piper

27.01 29.60

Muskego-WI SO3 57.75Glysch, Mallory

27.60 30.15

AHSG-WI SR4 58.83Hubbard, Ava

28.12 30.71

Muskego-WI SR5 1:00.01Engelfried, Ali

28.63 31.38
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2023 Girls Classic 8 Conference Meet

Location: Waukesha South Natatorium (25 yds)

Results

(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHSG-WI SR6 1:00.43Piering, Elsa

28.64 31.79

AHSG-WI SR7 1:00.65Hook, Madison

29.51 31.14

AHSG-WI FR8 1:00.68Kemos, Sophia

28.84 31.84

Muskego-WI SR9 1:02.08Nair, Maya

29.52 32.56

WWCMH-WI SO10 1:03.66Stroh, Sarah

30.12 33.54

Muskego-WI FR11 1:06.67Hoffert, Haley

31.56 35.11

WWCMH-WI SO12 1:09.74Worm, Grace

32.58 37.16

WNKM JR13 1:10.24Ragen, Miranda

South/Muk-WI JR14 1:10.82Valley, Andrea

33.52 37.30

WNKM FR15 1:11.16Cousland, Hailey

34.20 36.96

WWCMH-WI FR16 1:11.49German, Hadley

33.32 38.17

Muskego-WI FR17 1:12.29Brandt, Raelyn

34.98 37.31

WWCMH-WI SR18 1:14.22Labinski, Aniela

35.44 38.78

WNKM JR19 1:18.43Gorr, Sam

36.80 41.63

South/Muk-WI JR20 1:19.27DeLaney, Cienna

38.46 40.81

WWCMH-WI SR21 1:20.19Oestreicher, Caroline

39.74 40.45

WNKM FR22 1:21.21Kolp, Elizabeth

38.83 42.38

WNKM SO23 1:23.24Giuliani, Ariana

39.95 43.29

Muskego-WI JR24 1:32.80Van Handel, Reese

45.37 47.43

AHSG-WI FR--- X1:03.00Haworth, Brooke

29.71 33.29

AHSG-WI SR--- X1:03.31Cornell, Katherine

30.44 32.87

AHSG-WI SR--- X1:03.90Ellenbecker, Savanna

31.62 32.28

AHSG-WI JR--- X1:05.37Kolpien, Lilly

31.70 33.67

AHSG-WI SR--- X1:07.34Vento, Belle

32.44 34.90

AHSG-WI FR--- X1:14.51Bruce, Ava

35.53 38.98

AHSG-WI JR--- X1:16.98Esteban, Iris

37.80 39.18

AHSG-WI JR--- X1:38.05Solarno, Guliano

45.68 52.37

 
Event 14  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Meet Record: 50.26 R Livi Wanner2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WWCMH-WI SR1 49.34RWanner, Livi

23.69 25.65

AHSG-WI SO2 52.51Lucyshyn, Kate

25.62 26.89

South/Muk-WI JR3 52.61Gardner, Keira

25.50 27.11

Muskego-WI SO4 53.34Schlegel, Lindsey

25.78 27.56

Muskego-WI SO5 54.05Choinski, Mackenzie

26.40 27.65

AHSG-WI JR6 54.35Lucyshyn, Allison

25.75 28.60

AHSG-WI JR7 54.74Taylor, Paige

26.55 28.19

Muskego-WI JR8 55.43Stamm, Ella

26.43 29.00

Muskego-WI JR9 55.91Namazi, Lilly

27.13 28.78

WNKM FR10 57.03Rossi-Weida, Rowan

27.24 29.79

WWCMH-WI SR11 58.06Gruber, Mary

27.61 30.45

South/Muk-WI JR12 59.80Heidt, Kelsey

28.57 31.23

South/Muk-WI SO13 1:05.25Witkowski, Morgan

30.40 34.85

WNKM FR14 1:06.57Safranski, Taylor

31.56 35.01

South/Muk-WI SO15 1:06.96Poetz, Adeline

32.24 34.72

WNKM JR16 1:07.92Farrar, Brit

31.05 36.87

WNKM FR17 1:08.50Navarrete, Tressa

32.80 35.70

WNKM JR18 1:10.04Singsheim, Grace

33.98 36.06

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Muskego-WI SO1 5:30.61Salbreiter, Morgan

29.79 32.42 33.12 33.35

33.56 33.67 33.83 33.94

33.78 33.15

Muskego-WI FR2 5:44.43Broetzmann, Paige

31.11 33.69 34.79 34.77

35.18 35.15 35.03 34.98

35.60 34.13

AHSG-WI SR3 6:06.40Stoeger, Bree

31.70 35.05 36.42 37.04

37.96 38.38 37.98 38.26

37.96 35.65



Waukesha Express Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:07 PM  10/21/2023  Page 5

2023 Girls Classic 8 Conference Meet

Location: Waukesha South Natatorium (25 yds)

Results

(Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHSG-WI FR4 6:13.02Prohaska, Claire

33.76 36.20 38.73 39.06

38.72 38.21 38.40 37.69

36.72 35.53

Muskego-WI JR5 6:24.31Fransen, Madison

34.29 37.89 39.07 38.57

39.23 40.18 38.49 39.71

39.04 37.84

WWCMH-WI FR6 7:56.83Eaton, Elissa

41.04 46.33 49.07 48.88

49.20 49.49 48.50 47.21

49.31 47.80

 
Event 16  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Meet Record: 4:50.79 R Kaersten Meitz2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

South/Muk-WI SO1 4:50.33RAntoniewski, Ella

26.24 28.48 28.96 29.32

29.50 29.45 29.59 29.72

29.96 29.11

AHSG-WI JR2 5:08.28Worgull, Audrey

27.53 30.19 30.77 31.09

31.19 31.35 31.63 31.88

31.89 30.76

WWCMH-WI SO3 5:14.45Brown, Avelyn

28.64 31.03 31.39 31.36

31.46 31.21 31.65 32.24

33.02 32.45

AHSG-WI JR4 5:15.67Hansen, Ava

27.90 30.53 31.64 31.98

32.04 32.01 32.33 32.59

32.59 32.06

WNKM SO5 5:17.31Wiedoff, Sara

28.67 31.36 31.70 32.30

32.78 32.91 33.01 32.94

32.36 29.28

AHSG-WI SO6 5:17.39Manter, Lara

28.61 31.05 31.73 32.05

32.36 32.32 32.65 33.00

32.41 31.21

Muskego-WI SO7 5:18.66Corro, Bridget

28.62 31.19 32.17 32.63

32.72 33.04 32.71 32.68

32.65 30.25

South/Muk-WI SR8 5:23.61Nettesheim, Talia

29.12 32.35 33.26 32.31

32.66 33.32 32.89 33.45

31.77 32.48

Muskego-WI JR9 5:25.95Meller, Mia

29.04 32.17 33.02 33.10

33.43 33.00 33.67 33.27

33.61 31.64

South/Muk-WI JR10 5:27.18Ditch, Audri

29.86 32.55 33.00 33.03

33.45 33.58 33.54 33.42

32.76 31.99

South/Muk-WI SO11 5:28.50Maciosek Arent, Kenzie

30.19 32.31 33.11 32.85

33.19 33.61 33.81 33.44

33.84 32.15

WWCMH-WI FR12 5:31.45Deede, Madeleine

29.73 32.34 33.36 32.98

33.23 34.14 34.14 34.35

34.21 32.97

AHSG-WI JR13 5:46.34Hansen, Nora

29.51 32.47 33.66 33.63

35.29 35.69 36.25 36.33

36.88 36.63

WNKM SO14 5:50.26Bell, Kathryn

31.24 34.28 35.15 34.90

35.29 36.12 36.50 36.55

36.11 34.12

South/Muk-WI FR15 6:36.75Smith, Jayden

35.85 39.34 39.84 40.30

40.52 40.63 40.83 40.42

40.27 38.75

South/Muk-WI JR16 6:57.83Leverance, Madi

36.59 40.66 42.28 42.28

43.56 43.08 43.67 43.72

41.87 40.12

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.04AHSG-WI

1) Vogt, Olivia SR 2) Bishop, Charlie FR

3) Sarozek, Courtney SR 4) Piering, Elsa SR

27.37 26.23 27.30 27.14

A2 1:50.62Muskego-WI

1) Sheahan, macy SR 2) Corro, Bridget SO

3) Meller, Mia JR 4) Evenson, Ashley SR

28.25 26.82 26.67 28.88

B3 1:53.51AHSG-WI

1) Hook, Madison SR 2) Hubbard, Ava SR

3) Voelker, Olivia SR 4) Kemos, Sophia FR

28.10 27.05 30.14 28.22

B4 1:56.77Muskego-WI

1) Fernandez, Juliana FR 2) Broetzmann, Paige FR

3) Nair, Maya SR 4) Sheahan, Chloe FR

29.75 28.97 28.52 29.53

A5 2:09.98WWCMH-WI

1) Hafeman, Olivia FR 2) Kiselicka, Annia FR

3) Ibarra, Lola FR 4) Worm, Grace SO

38.93 29.39 31.74 29.92

A6 2:13.31South/Muk-WI

1) Smith, Jayden FR 2) Leverance, Madi JR

3) Draeger, Skylar FR 4) DeLaney, Cienna JR

31.82 31.51 34.08 35.90
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2023 Girls Classic 8 Conference Meet

Location: Waukesha South Natatorium (25 yds)

Results

(Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 2:31.62WNKM

1) Kolp, Elizabeth FR 2) Giuliani, Ariana SO

3) Gorr, Sam JR 4) Morrow, Anastassia SO

35.98 38.26 35.78 41.60

C--- X1:56.78AHSG-WI

1) Stoeger, Bree SR 2) Cornell, Katherine SR

3) Kempson, Lucy SO 4) Haworth, Brooke FR

29.73 29.23 29.95 27.87

D--- X2:09.74AHSG-WI

1) Koch, Taylor SR 2) Ellenbecker, Savanna SR

3) Bruce, Ava FR 4) Danes, Emma SR

32.25 29.21 40.46 27.82

 
Event 18  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

Meet Record: 1:34.75 R Wauk. West/CMH2022

Wanner, Beam, Brown, Brostowitz

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.14RWWCMH-WI

1) Wanner, Livi SR 2) Beam, Elizabeth SR

3) Brown, Avelyn SO 4) Marusik, Karlee SR

22.78 23.84 24.23 23.29

A2 1:36.25AHSG-WI

1) Lucyshyn, Kate SO 2) Stemper, Danielle SR

3) Lucyshyn, Allison JR 4) Drake, Julianna SO

24.02 23.85 24.15 24.23

A3 1:40.34Muskego-WI

1) Schlegel, Lindsey SO 2) Rask, Ellyn SO

3) Glysch, Melena JR 4) Kneisler, Jillian JR

24.57 25.20 24.92 25.65

B4 1:42.33AHSG-WI

1) Taylor, Paige JR 2) Moede, Piper SO

3) Wisener, Cate SO 4) Hansen, Ava JR

25.53 25.74 25.66 25.40

A5 1:42.98South/Muk-WI

1) Gardner, Keira JR 2) Bonlender, Akos SO

3) Jones, Brodie SO 4) Ditch, Audri JR

25.14 25.85 25.97 26.02

B6 1:45.75Muskego-WI

1) Namazi, Lilly JR 2) Santarius, Claire SO

3) Glysch, Mallory SO 4) Antholine, Ashlyn SO

26.36 26.18 26.47 26.74

A7 1:46.34WNKM

1) Rossi-Weida, Rowan FR 2) Bell, Kathryn SO

3) Prymas, Adrienne JR 4) Wiedoff, Sara SO

26.21 27.53 27.54 25.06

B8 1:52.29South/Muk-WI

1) Gonzalez, Kennedy SR 2) Hanson, Brooke FR

3) Maciosek Arent, Kenzie SO 4) Poetz, Adeline SO

27.98 26.89 27.69 29.73

B9 1:55.22WWCMH-WI

1) Stroh, Sarah SO 2) Olk, Alicia JR

3) Reese, Samantha SO 4) Gruber, Mary SR

29.30 30.53 28.76 26.63

B10 2:07.69WNKM

1) Ragen, Miranda JR 2) Cousland, Hailey FR

3) Singsheim, Grace JR 4) Fuller, Lily FR

31.36 31.15 32.60 32.58

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHSG-WI SR1 1:08.23Vogt, Olivia

33.02 35.21

AHSG-WI JR2 1:13.86Kolpien, Lilly

36.09 37.77

AHSG-WI FR3 1:15.74Prohaska, Claire

36.45 39.29

AHSG-WI SR4 1:17.28Vento, Belle

37.38 39.90

South/Muk-WI JR5 1:22.35Valley, Andrea

39.66 42.69

Muskego-WI FR6 1:22.44Hoffert, Haley

WWCMH-WI FR7 1:25.81Silvernail, Annabel

WNKM FR8 1:27.64Fuller, Lily

WWCMH-WI FR9 1:29.66Kiselicka, Annia

43.19 46.47

WNKM SO10 1:52.98Morrow, Anastassia

54.79 58.19

 
Event 20  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

Meet Record: 55.26 R Campbell Stoll2022

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

South/Muk-WI SO1 54.31RAntoniewski, Ella

26.43 27.88

WWCMH-WI SR2 55.89Marusik, Karlee

27.23 28.66

WWCMH-WI SR3 56.39Beam, Elizabeth

27.69 28.70

AHSG-WI JR4 57.24Worgull, Audrey

27.90 29.34

Muskego-WI SO5 58.01Choinski, Mackenzie

29.08 28.93

Muskego-WI SO6 59.43Meyer, Emmy

29.03 30.40

AHSG-WI JR7 59.95Corry, Frances

29.34 30.61

Muskego-WI SR8 1:00.21Miller, Carley

29.33 30.88

Muskego-WI FR9 1:00.37Bowker, Abigail

29.22 31.15

WWCMH-WI JR10 1:01.34Brown, Ellana

30.08 31.26

AHSG-WI SO11 1:02.61Manter, Lara

30.84 31.77

Muskego-WI JR12 1:02.84Stamm, Ella

30.88 31.96

WWCMH-WI JR13 1:11.15Olk, Alicia

34.83 36.32

WNKM JR14 1:11.69Prymas, Adrienne

34.97 36.72
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2023 Girls Classic 8 Conference Meet

Location: Waukesha South Natatorium (25 yds)

Results

(Event 20  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WNKM SR15 1:12.11Mainz, Samantha

34.14 37.97

South/Muk-WI SO16 1:13.00Witkowski, Morgan

34.93 38.07

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHSG-WI JR1 1:17.91Payne, Julia

36.99 40.92

Muskego-WI SR2 1:19.13Engelfried, Ali

36.28 42.85

Muskego-WI SR3 1:21.89Evenson, Ashley

39.02 42.87

AHSG-WI SR4 1:22.16Cornell, Katherine

38.33 43.83

Muskego-WI FR5 1:24.73Sheahan, Chloe

40.41 44.32

Muskego-WI FR6 1:25.17Fernandez, Juliana

39.71 45.46

WWCMH-WI FR7 1:27.59German, Hadley

39.31 48.28

WWCMH-WI FR8 1:34.05Ibarra, Lola

43.83 50.22

Muskego-WI JR9 1:34.35Resch, Kira

44.47 49.88

South/Muk-WI FR10 1:46.12Draeger, Skylar

49.70 56.42

AHSG-WI SR--- X1:27.79Danes, Emma

41.71 46.08

 
Event 22  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

Meet Record: 1:01.90 R Tori Brostowitz2021

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

AHSG-WI SO1 1:06.09Johnson, Haley

30.93 35.16

AHSG-WI SO2 1:06.88Wisener, Cate

31.04 35.84

AHSG-WI JR3 1:08.46Kaczmarek, Grace

31.67 36.79

AHSG-WI SO4 1:09.23Haeuser, Zoe

32.91 36.32

AHSG-WI SR5 1:11.04Sarozek, Courtney

33.27 37.77

WWCMH-WI JR6 1:12.04Neis, Lauren

34.01 38.03

South/Muk-WI SO7 1:12.26Jones, Brodie

34.18 38.08

Muskego-WI SR8 1:12.29Sheahan, macy

34.21 38.08

South/Muk-WI SO9 1:12.57Bonlender, Akos

33.53 39.04

Muskego-WI JR10 1:12.93Glysch, Melena

33.54 39.39

South/Muk-WI SR11 1:15.14Gonzalez, Kennedy

34.62 40.52

WNKM SR12 1:16.44Leston, Sydney

35.74 40.70

Muskego-WI SO13 1:18.28Santarius, Claire

37.26 41.02

WWCMH-WI SO14 1:19.55Reese, Samantha

37.62 41.93

WNKM FR15 1:28.71Navarrete, Tressa

41.42 47.29

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:55.92Muskego-WI

1) Engelfried, Ali SR 2) Bowker, Abigail FR

3) Corro, Bridget SO 4) Meller, Mia JR

29.83 1:02.77 27.95 57.61

27.76 57.60 27.58 57.94

A2 3:57.04AHSG-WI

1) Corry, Frances JR 2) Kemos, Sophia FR

3) Kaczmarek, Grace JR 4) Haeuser, Zoe SO

28.66 1:00.44 28.72 1:00.62

27.52 58.00 27.91 57.98

B3 4:01.12AHSG-WI

1) Hook, Madison SR 2) Hubbard, Ava SR

3) Chung, Lilly FR 4) Voelker, Olivia SR

29.75 1:01.29 28.40 58.73

17.07 58.75 30.31 1:02.35

B4 4:36.71Muskego-WI

1) Fernandez, Juliana FR 2) Sheahan, Chloe FR

3) Hoffert, Haley FR 4) Brandt, Raelyn FR

34.00 1:09.52 32.57 1:08.84

34.46 1:12.52 31.74 1:05.83

A5 4:42.36South/Muk-WI

1) McFadyen, Kelsey SO 2) Leverance, Madi JR

3) Smith, Jayden FR 4) Valley, Andrea JR

33.69 1:11.11 33.00 1:11.54

32.84 1:09.46 32.10 1:10.25

A6 4:56.39WWCMH-WI

1) German, Hadley FR 2) Eaton, Elissa FR

3) Dunahee, Samantha JR 4) Worm, Grace SO

35.30 1:14.33 38.01 1:19.31

34.80 1:14.62 32.18 1:08.13

A7 5:09.05WNKM

1) Cousland, Hailey FR 2) Gorr, Sam JR

3) Fuller, Lily FR 4) Kolp, Elizabeth FR

34.10 1:11.59 36.91 1:19.70

36.99 1:17.31 38.13 1:20.45

C--- X4:24.54AHSG-WI

1) Cornell, Katherine SR 2) Kolpien, Lilly JR

3) Haworth, Brooke FR 4) Prohaska, Claire FR

32.21 1:07.87 32.31 1:07.47

28.95 1:01.50 32.06 1:07.70

D--- X4:51.24AHSG-WI

1) Vento, Belle SR 2) Esteban, Iris JR

3) Danes, Emma SR 4) Payne, Julia JR

33.07 1:09.00 36.43 1:17.21

38.73 1:17.74 32.02 1:07.29
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2023 Girls Classic 8 Conference Meet

Location: Waukesha South Natatorium (25 yds)

Results

(Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- DQ 5:23.02WWCMH-WI

1) Kiselicka, Annia FR 2) Silvernail, Annabel FR

3) Hafeman, Olivia FR 4) Oestreicher, Caroline SR

38.00 1:23.60 35.02 1:14.12

39.01 1:37.61 25.04 1:07.69

 
Event 24  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

Meet Record: 3:28.14 R Wauk. West/CMH2021

Wanner, Beam, Marusik, Brostowitz

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:28.67WWCMH-WI

1) Brown, Avelyn SO 2) Beam, Elizabeth SR

3) Marusik, Karlee SR 4) Wanner, Livi SR

26.00 54.50 24.93 52.45

24.34 51.51 23.93 50.21

A2 3:33.62South/Muk-WI

1) Antoniewski, Ella SO 2) Nettesheim, Talia SR

3) Ditch, Audri JR 4) Gardner, Keira JR

24.66 50.96 25.81 54.48

26.67 55.67 24.74 52.51

A3 3:35.17AHSG-WI

1) Lucyshyn, Kate SO 2) Taylor, Paige JR

3) Lucyshyn, Allison JR 4) Johnson, Haley SO

25.21 52.32 25.95 54.32

25.23 53.95 25.71 54.58

A4 3:42.93Muskego-WI

1) Meyer, Emmy SO 2) Choinski, Mackenzie SO

3) Schlegel, Lindsey SO 4) Miller, Carley SR

26.64 54.83 26.67 55.18

27.02 55.43 27.62 57.49

B5 3:46.00AHSG-WI

1) Hansen, Nora JR 2) Hansen, Ava JR

3) Manter, Lara SO 4) Worgull, Audrey JR

27.15 56.09 27.19 57.04

28.00 58.10 26.20 54.77

B6 3:50.97Muskego-WI

1) Stamm, Ella JR 2) Antholine, Ashlyn SO

3) Salbreiter, Morgan SO 4) Glysch, Mallory SO

27.32 56.69 27.74 58.07

27.89 57.75 27.27 58.46

B7 3:51.72WWCMH-WI

1) Deede, Madeleine FR 2) Brown, Ellana JR

3) Gruber, Mary SR 4) Neis, Lauren JR

27.90 58.20 28.35 59.28

27.46 58.18 26.04 56.06

B8 4:11.50South/Muk-WI

1) Maciosek Arent, Kenzie SO 2) Heidt, Kelsey JR

3) Witkowski, Morgan SO 4) Poetz, Adeline SO

28.52 58.92 28.46 1:00.03

30.48 1:04.40 32.36 1:08.15

A9 4:23.00WNKM

1) Bell, Kathryn SO 2) Leston, Sydney SR

3) Farrar, Brit JR 4) Safranski, Taylor FR

28.88 1:00.86 29.52 1:04.63

31.18 1:09.10 31.84 1:08.41

B10 4:36.29WNKM

1) Mainz, Samantha SR 2) Navarrete, Tressa FR

3) Singsheim, Grace JR 4) Ragen, Miranda JR

30.07 1:03.54 33.04 1:09.39

34.72 1:12.59 1:10.77

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Arrowhead Girls Swim & Dive 660

2. Muskego Warriors 504

3. Waukesha West / Cmh 410

4. Waukesha South/Mukwonago 379

5. Waukesha North/Kettle Moraine 224

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Arrowhead Girls Swim & Dive 708

2. Muskego Warriors 541

3. Waukesha West / Cmh 221

4. Waukesha North/Kettle Moraine 133

5. Waukesha South/Mukwonago 126


